
2752224 - RAM KISHAN

06/10/21 NEFT - BARB0PREETV - CONV REC LM - 4154 N279211662784555 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,300,269.04

0100000080 - SATISH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794514 06/10/21 21,377.00 14,278,892.04

008104000063470 - OM PRAKASH SHARMA

06/10/21 FT - REC SLA SALARY - 50100122488783 - 0000000145712988 06/10/21 20,919.00 14,257,973.04

ANIL KUMAR

06/10/21 FT - REC SLA SALARY - 03291000050362 - 0000000145712989 06/10/21 21,492.00 14,236,481.04

MANISH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0019090 - REC SLA SALARY - 9 N279211662797649 06/10/21 19,308.00 14,217,173.04

0902600001068 - ARUN SAXENA

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794520 06/10/21 22,640.00 14,194,533.04

008104000059796 - SUBEDAR SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - CBIN0283495 - REC SLA SALARY - 3 N279211662790354 06/10/21 16,655.00 14,177,878.04

283352946 - SUSHIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794523 06/10/21 27,668.00 14,150,210.04

008104000061135 - BIRPAL SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - BARB0PATDEL - REC SLA SALARY - 5 N279211662797654 06/10/21 27,022.00 14,123,188.04

3380100003476 - RAVENDRA SINGH

06/10/21 FT - REC SLA SALARY - 03291000069024 - 0000000145712990 06/10/21 29,739.00 14,093,449.04

BUDH PRAKASH

06/10/21 FT - REC SLA SALARY - 03951000047191 - 0000000145712991 06/10/21 21,103.00 14,072,346.04

MANOJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797718 06/10/21 25,843.00 14,046,503.04

0006397303 - RAJESH KR. SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0001640 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794566 06/10/21 19,844.00 14,026,659.04

64001500326 - PRAMOD SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797719 06/10/21 20,113.00 14,006,546.04

0006397416 - DINESH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797722 06/10/21 21,823.00 13,984,723.04

008104000052456 - BHOOPESH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797723 06/10/21 20,922.00 13,963,801.04
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0006395634 - PANKAJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797727 06/10/21 24,764.00 13,939,037.04

0006405043 - MOHIT

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797728 06/10/21 25,918.00 13,913,119.04

0012672567 - MOHAMMAD IMRAN

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797731 06/10/21 22,117.00 13,891,002.04

0006397824 - BHUPENDER VEER

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0657400 - REC SLA SALARY - 6 N279211662794574 06/10/21 18,835.00 13,872,167.04

574000100068768 - PRAMOD PACHOURI

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797739 06/10/21 20,654.00 13,851,513.04

008104000051059 - ILYAS AHMED

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794580 06/10/21 25,079.00 13,826,434.04

0006396401 - PRADEEP KR. SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0006628 - REC SLA SALARY - 6 N279211662794591 06/10/21 18,464.00 13,807,970.04

62801531779 - VIKRAM SAGAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797741 06/10/21 21,709.00 13,786,261.04

0006400511 - CHETAN AGARWAL

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797743 06/10/21 25,348.00 13,760,913.04

008104000049647 - AMIT KUMAR SINGLA

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0006628 - REC SLA SALARY - 6 N279211662797744 06/10/21 25,250.00 13,735,663.04

62801531936 - SAURABH AGARWAL

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797745 06/10/21 23,593.00 13,712,070.04

008104000049629 - SHAN MOHD.

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797747 06/10/21 24,064.00 13,688,006.04

0006498380 - RAJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794641 06/10/21 19,144.00 13,668,862.04

008104000061010 - HARENDER KUMAR SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662800488 06/10/21 18,399.00 13,650,463.04

0006726464 - MANOJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797749 06/10/21 21,094.00 13,629,369.04

008104000054746 - SATENDER SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794679 06/10/21 19,575.00 13,609,794.04
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0006402972 - BEGRAJ

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797752 06/10/21 21,501.00 13,588,293.04

0006561749 - MOHIT BHATIA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797756 06/10/21 21,364.00 13,566,929.04

0006400645 - VIKAS AGGARWAL

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797760 06/10/21 19,719.00 13,547,210.04

008104000049975 - PAPPU SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797769 06/10/21 20,113.00 13,527,097.04

0006398523 - MUNESH KUMAR SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797771 06/10/21 18,835.00 13,508,262.04

008104000059750 - IMRAN KHAN

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0001024 - REC SLA SALARY - 0 N279211662797772 06/10/21 21,376.00 13,486,886.04

16001522890 - DEEPAK SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662800511 06/10/21 25,349.00 13,461,537.04

0006399537 - JITIN YADAV

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797782 06/10/21 18,463.00 13,443,074.04

0006514290 - ANIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0112000 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797786 06/10/21 26,160.00 13,416,914.04

120000400059251 - ZAINUL HASAN

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797792 06/10/21 35,139.00 13,381,775.04

008104000060428 - YOGENDER

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797796 06/10/21 21,799.00 13,359,976.04

008104000054320 - NARESH CHAND

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794859 06/10/21 24,801.00 13,335,175.04

008104000049878 - VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0519810 - REC SLA SALARY - 5 N279211662797804 06/10/21 19,033.00 13,316,142.04

1982011008302 - AMAN KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794896 06/10/21 29,189.00 13,286,953.04

0006396626 - TRILOCHAN SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794900 06/10/21 34,893.00 13,252,060.04

0006407073 - DEEPAK NELWAL

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797810 06/10/21 18,463.00 13,233,597.04
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008104000059927 - ZULFIKAR AHMED

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794901 06/10/21 26,083.00 13,207,514.04

008104000050412 - RAJESH DHYANI

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797817 06/10/21 22,737.00 13,184,777.04

008104000055310 - SACHIN VERMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794902 06/10/21 23,468.00 13,161,309.04

0006405418 - PRADEEP ARORA

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794904 06/10/21 32,322.00 13,128,987.04

008104000060172 - JAGAT SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797822 06/10/21 25,983.00 13,103,004.04

008104000049896 - DEVENDER SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662800535 06/10/21 27,620.00 13,075,384.04

008104000049638 - ARUN NEGI

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797826 06/10/21 24,220.00 13,051,164.04

008104000059936 - CHUNNI LAL

06/10/21 NEFT - KKBK0004590 - REC SLA SALARY - 0 N279211662797830 06/10/21 20,035.00 13,031,129.04

512317528 - CHANCHAL

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797831 06/10/21 22,930.00 13,008,199.04

008104000052571 - ANIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662800542 06/10/21 21,103.00 12,987,096.04

0006395260 - SANJAY SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797832 06/10/21 23,647.00 12,963,449.04

0006397154 - ANIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662778445 06/10/21 19,935.00 12,943,514.04

0006401832 - DESH DEEPAK SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794907 06/10/21 20,113.00 12,923,401.04

0006503888 - CHHOTELAL KUMAR PRASAD

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797834 06/10/21 23,019.00 12,900,382.04

0006393987 - PANKAJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797837 06/10/21 34,440.00 12,865,942.04

0006395500 - VIKRAM KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0000888 - REC SLA SALARY - 0 N279211662797840 06/10/21 27,716.00 12,838,226.04
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88801512185 - PRADEEP SIROHI

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794914 06/10/21 25,295.00 12,812,931.04

0006508184 - HARISH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797843 06/10/21 20,693.00 12,792,238.04

0006405633 - SUMER SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797846 06/10/21 21,788.00 12,770,450.04

008104000060251 - SUNIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797850 06/10/21 21,653.00 12,748,797.04

008104000051846 - NAGENDER SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0051204 - REC SLA SALARY - 3 N279211662797851 06/10/21 16,655.00 12,732,142.04

9969475374 - MUKUL GUPTA

06/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0007881 - REC SLA SALARY - 3 N279211662794919 06/10/21 23,250.00 12,708,892.04

0416804225 - ASHISH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797853 06/10/21 18,970.00 12,689,922.04

0006395929 - ZAHIR KHAN

06/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0004800 - REC SLA SALARY - 3 N279211662797856 06/10/21 17,220.00 12,672,702.04

0613422356 - SAVITRI

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797858 06/10/21 19,894.00 12,652,808.04

0006394823 - RAJEEV KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662778456 06/10/21 20,531.00 12,632,277.04

0006562084 - MANOJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0460600 - REC SLA SALARY - 4 N279211662800576 06/10/21 26,877.00 12,605,400.04

606000100002078 - MOHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797863 06/10/21 21,313.00 12,584,087.04

0006400180 - JITENDAR

06/10/21 FT - CONV REC SLA - 03291000050362 - M 0000000145713070 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,582,287.04

ANISH KUMAR

06/10/21 FT - CONV REC SLA - 03951000047191 - M 0000000145713072 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,580,487.04

ANOJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - BARB0PATDEL - CONV REC SLA - 533 N279211662802396 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,578,687.04

80100003476 - RAVENDRA SINGH

06/10/21 FT - CONV REC SLA - 03291000069024 - B 0000000145713071 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,576,887.04
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UDH PRAKASH

06/10/21 NEFT - CBIN0283495 - CONV REC SLA - 328 N279211662800011 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,575,087.04

3352946 - SUSHIL KUMAR

06/10/21 FT - CONV REC SLA - 50100122488783 - A 0000000145713069 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,573,287.04

NIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0006628 - CONV REC SLA - 662 N279211662806686 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,571,487.04

801531779 - VIKRAM SAGAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800023 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,569,687.04

8104000063470 - OM PRAKASH SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806688 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,567,887.04

06393987 - PANKAJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0019090 - CONV REC SLA - 909 N279211662800029 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,566,087.04

02600001068 - ARUN SAXENA

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806693 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,564,287.04

8104000052456 - BHOOPESH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800036 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,562,487.04

8104000052571 - ANIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806697 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,560,687.04

06405418 - PRADEEP ARORA

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0000888 - CONV REC SLA - 088 N279211662800046 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,558,887.04

801512185 - PRADEEP SIROHI

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0006628 - CONV REC SLA - 662 N279211662806702 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,557,087.04

801531936 - SAURABH AGARWAL

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800056 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,555,287.04

06400511 - CHETAN AGARWAL

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0001640 - CONV REC SLA - 164 N279211662800062 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,553,487.04

001500326 - PRAMOD SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806709 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,551,687.04

12672567 - MOHAMMAD IMRAN

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806710 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,549,887.04

06401832 - DESH DEEPAK SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662779346 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,548,087.04
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8104000061010 - HARENDER KUMAR SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800073 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,546,287.04

8104000049629 - SHAN MOHD.

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806716 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,544,487.04

8104000059927 - ZULFIKAR AHMED

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800081 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,542,687.04

8104000054320 - NARESH CHAND

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806718 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,540,887.04

8104000060172 - JAGAT SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800086 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,539,087.04

06400180 - JITENDAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806724 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,537,287.04

06396401 - PRADEEP KR. SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800094 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,535,487.04

06397416 - DINESH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800099 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,533,687.04

06562084 - MANOJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800103 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,531,887.04

06400645 - VIKAS AGGARWAL

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800106 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,530,087.04

8104000054746 - SATENDER SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662779362 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,528,287.04

06395634 - PANKAJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800114 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,526,487.04

06394823 - RAJEEV KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806731 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,524,687.04

8104000059796 - SUBEDAR SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806734 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,522,887.04

8104000049975 - PAPPU SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662802451 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,521,087.04

8104000049878 - VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806737 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,519,287.04
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8104000049638 - ARUN NEGI

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800121 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,517,487.04

06405633 - SUMER SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662802453 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,515,687.04

8104000059936 - CHUNNI LAL

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806743 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,513,887.04

06397303 - RAJESH KR. SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806745 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,512,087.04

06399537 - JITIN YADAV

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800140 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,510,287.04

8104000059750 - IMRAN KHAN

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800141 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,508,487.04

8104000060251 - SUNIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662802465 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,506,687.04

06397824 - BHUPENDER VEER

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806750 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,504,887.04

06398523 - MUNESH KUMAR SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806752 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,503,087.04

8104000055310 - SACHIN VERMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800150 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,501,287.04

8104000049896 - DEVENDER SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806755 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,499,487.04

06397154 - ANIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806757 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,497,687.04

8104000060428 - YOGENDER

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0001024 - CONV REC SLA - 016 N279211662806759 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,495,887.04

001522890 - DEEPAK SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800172 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,494,087.04

8104000049647 - AMIT KUMAR SINGLA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806763 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,492,287.04

06503888 - CHHOTELAL KUMAR PRASAD

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806764 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,490,487.04
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8104000050412 - RAJESH DHYANI

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806765 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,488,687.04

8104000051846 - NAGENDER SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806770 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,486,887.04

8104000061135 - BIRPAL SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806772 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,485,087.04

8104000051059 - ILYAS AHMED

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800217 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,483,287.04

06407073 - DEEPAK NELWAL

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800218 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,481,487.04

06508184 - HARISH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800221 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,479,687.04

06405043 - MOHIT

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800226 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,477,887.04

06395929 - ZAHIR KHAN

06/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0004800 - CONV REC SLA - 306 N279211662802507 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,476,087.04

13422356 - SAVITRI

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800230 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,474,287.04

06395260 - SANJAY SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662802508 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,472,487.04

06402972 - BEGRAJ

06/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0007881 - CONV REC SLA - 304 N279211662806785 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,470,687.04

16804225 - ASHISH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806787 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,468,887.04

06514290 - ANIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - KKBK0004590 - CONV REC SLA - 051 N279211662800245 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,467,087.04

2317528 - CHANCHAL

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800248 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,465,287.04

06561749 - MOHIT BHATIA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806796 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,463,487.04

06396626 - TRILOCHAN SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800253 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,461,687.04
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06395500 - VIKRAM KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0051204 - CONV REC SLA - 399 N279211662800256 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,459,887.04

69475374 - MUKUL GUPTA

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0460600 - CONV REC SLA - 460 N279211662800260 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,458,087.04

6000100002078 - MOHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662806805 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,456,287.04

06726464 - MANOJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0112000 - CONV REC SLA - 112 N279211662800264 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,454,487.04

0000400059251 - ZAINUL HASAN

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0519810 - CONV REC SLA - 519 N279211662779424 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,452,687.04

82011008302 - AMAN KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC SLA - 100 N279211662800270 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,450,887.04

06498380 - RAJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0657400 - CONV REC SLA - 657 N279211662800297 06/10/21 1,800.00 12,449,087.04

4000100068768 - PRAMOD PACHOURI

06/10/21 051030806102190911- CBDT TAX 000000000000000 06/10/21 133,338.00 12,315,749.04

06/10/21 051030806102191015- CBDT TAX 000000000000000 06/10/21 22,360.00 12,293,389.04

06/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0002876 - SALARY - 287613100 N279211663786407 06/10/21 32,800.00 12,260,589.04

0884 - BHIMDASS

06/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0002876 - SALARY - 287613100 N279211663786410 06/10/21 32,800.00 12,227,789.04

0890 - RAKESH

06/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0002876 - SALARY - 287613100 N279211663784692 06/10/21 36,750.00 12,191,039.04

0893 - HARDEEP

06/10/21 NEFT - UBIN0908410 - SALARY - 084122010 N279211663786419 06/10/21 34,200.00 12,156,839.04

000016 - SANDEEP

06/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0020829 - SALARY - 621115968 N279211663784706 06/10/21 29,200.00 12,127,639.04

12 - AJAY KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0012500 - SALARY - 012500010 N279211663786447 06/10/21 19,172.00 12,108,467.04

1822673 - SANJAY KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0002876 - SALARY - 287613100 N279211663786456 06/10/21 33,000.00 12,075,467.04

0882 - PRASHANT

06/10/21 NEFT - UBIN0908410 - SALARY - 084122010 N279211663786461 06/10/21 33,000.00 12,042,467.04
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11/10/21 NEFT - BARB0SHAHDA - REC LM ARREAR CONV N284211669938191 11/10/21 600.00 2,879,369.04

- 35730100003981 - SACHIN KUMAR

11/10/21 NEFT - BARB0VIVEKV - REC LM ARREAR CONV N284211669914418 11/10/21 600.00 2,878,769.04

- 40660100002491 - RAGHUVIR SINGH

11/10/21 NEFT - IDIB000A628 - REC LM ARREAR CONV N284211669946141 11/10/21 600.00 2,878,169.04

- 50086607966 - TEJ SINGH

11/10/21 NEFT - IOBA0002249 - REC LM ARREAR CONV N284211669943405 11/10/21 600.00 2,877,569.04

- 224901000015824 - VIJAY KASHYAP

11/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0116200 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N284211669951398 11/10/21 19,509.00 2,858,060.04

162000100179055 - NEERAJ KHATANA

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N284211669947803 11/10/21 25,700.00 2,832,360.04

008104000059680 - MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL

11/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0116200 - REC SLA CONV - 116 N284211669939658 11/10/21 1,800.00 2,830,560.04

2000100179055 - NEERAJ KHATANA

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA CONV - 100 N284211669947965 11/10/21 1,800.00 2,828,760.04

8104000059680 - MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL

11/10/21 FT - REC SLA ARREAR CONV - 03291000050 0000000146939574 11/10/21 600.00 2,828,160.04

362 - MANISH KUMAR

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669961910 11/10/21 600.00 2,827,560.04

V - 1008104000054320 - NARESH CHAND

11/10/21 FT - REC SLA ARREAR CONV - 50100122488 0000000146939573 11/10/21 600.00 2,826,960.04

783 - ANIL KUMAR

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669949778 11/10/21 600.00 2,826,360.04

V - 1008104000051059 - ILYAS AHMED

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669953994 11/10/21 600.00 2,825,760.04

V - 1008104000049638 - ARUN NEGI

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669954003 11/10/21 600.00 2,825,160.04

V - 1008104000049629 - SHAN MOHD.

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669961953 11/10/21 600.00 2,824,560.04

V - 1008104000049896 - DEVENDER SINGH

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669961957 11/10/21 600.00 2,823,960.04

V - 1008104000049878 - VIJAY SHANKAR SIN
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GH

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669949801 11/10/21 600.00 2,823,360.04

V - 1008104000049647 - AMIT KUMAR SINGLA

11/10/21 FT - REC SLA ARREAR CONV - 03951000047 0000000146939576 11/10/21 600.00 2,822,760.04

191 - MANOJ KUMAR

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669954090 11/10/21 600.00 2,822,160.04

V - 1008104000060172 - JAGAT SINGH

11/10/21 FT - REC SLA ARREAR CONV - 03291000069 0000000146939575 11/10/21 600.00 2,821,560.04

024 - BUDH PRAKASH

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669961973 11/10/21 600.00 2,820,960.04

V - 1008104000050412 - RAJESH DHYANI

11/10/21 NEFT - BARB0PATDEL - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669961976 11/10/21 600.00 2,820,360.04

V - 53380100003476 - RAVENDRA SINGH

11/10/21 NEFT - CBIN0283495 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669956520 11/10/21 600.00 2,819,760.04

V - 3283352946 - SUSHIL KUMAR

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669961981 11/10/21 600.00 2,819,160.04

V - 1008104000063470 - OM PRAKASH SHARMA

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669949824 11/10/21 600.00 2,818,560.04

V - 1008104000051846 - NAGENDER SINGH

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669949837 11/10/21 600.00 2,817,960.04

V - 1008104000052456 - BHOOPESH KUMAR

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669949847 11/10/21 600.00 2,817,360.04

V - 1008104000059680 - MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669954192 11/10/21 600.00 2,816,760.04

V - 1008104000059796 - SUBEDAR SINGH

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669949851 11/10/21 600.00 2,816,160.04

V - 1008104000061135 - BIRPAL SINGH

11/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0019090 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669949855 11/10/21 600.00 2,815,560.04

V - 90902600001068 - ARUN SAXENA

11/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669954239 11/10/21 600.00 2,814,960.04

V - 1008104000052571 - ANIL KUMAR

11/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - REC SLA ARREAR CON N284211669954527 11/10/21 600.00 2,814,360.04
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M/S. DSY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

C/O DSY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMI

201 2ND FLOOR 5-COMMUNITY CENTRE

NR PVR NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA PH-1

NEW DELHI 110028

DELHI INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/10/2021 To : 13/10/2021

Account Branch : DWARKA SECTOR 5
Address : AGGARWAL CENTRAL PLAZA

PLOT NO 11, SECTOR 5
DWARKA

City : NEW DELHI 110075
State : DELHI
Phone no. : 011-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : NIKHILDHANKAR.IMTN@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 132788637
Account No : 50200042324776 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 22/07/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000249 MICR : 110240030
Branch Code : 249 Product Code : 202

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



Transaction
Date

Transaction
Description

Reference No. Value Date Debit Amount Credit Amount Closing Balance

27-Oct-2021 NEFT  -
ICIC0001136 - F
A Cash Handling
- 113601502533

- PARVEEN
SHARMA

N30021168823812
1

27-Oct-2021 2,100.00 205,928.64

27-Oct-2021 NEFT  -
ICIC0000831 - F
A Cash Handling
- 083101526789
- UDIT SHARMA

N30021168822670
9

27-Oct-2021 2,800.00 203,128.64

27-Oct-2021 NEFT  -
CNRB0002947 - F
A Cash Handling
- 2947101006019
- RAJIV KUMAR

N30021168823813
3

27-Oct-2021 2,800.00 200,328.64

27-Oct-2021 NEFT  -
BARB0MAUJPU - F
A Cash Handling

-
33140100000113
- MANOJ SHARMA

N30021168823813
4

27-Oct-2021 2,800.00 197,528.64

27-Oct-2021 NEFT  -
SBIN0040632 - F
A Cash Handling
- 54005428644 -
AMRESH KUMAR

SHARMA

N30021168824152
8

27-Oct-2021 2,800.00 194,728.64

27-Oct-2021 NEFT  -
ICIC0006626 - F
A Cash Handling
- 039601504186
- SANJAY KUMAR

N30021168824153
3

27-Oct-2021 2,800.00 191,928.64

27-Oct-2021 NEFT Cr-
SBIN0004266-
BSES YAMUNA
POWER LTD-DSY
SERVICES INDIA

PRIVATE
LIMITED-

SBIN12130008198
2

SBIN12130008198
2

27-Oct-2021 4,740,039.00 4,931,967.64

27-Oct-2021 NEFT  -
BARB0BHADEL -
REC SLA CONV
MOB SEP -

27890100001354
- MOHAN SINGH

BISHT

N30021168835145
3

27-Oct-2021 2,100.00 4,929,867.64

27-Oct-2021 NEFT  -
ICIC0000542 -
REC SLA SALARY

SEP -
054201510279 -
DESH PAL SINGH

N30021168835182
3

27-Oct-2021 25,280.00 4,904,587.64

27-Oct-2021 NEFT  -
ICIC0000542 -
REC SLA CONV
MOB SEP -

054201510279 -
DESH PAL SINGH

N30021168834651
6

27-Oct-2021 2,100.00 4,902,487.64

27-Oct-2021 NEFT  -
BARB0BHADEL -
REC SLA SALARY

SEP -
27890100001354
- MOHAN SINGH

BISHT

N30021168834349
3

27-Oct-2021 19,577.00 4,882,910.64

27-Oct-2021 NEFT  -
ICIC0000542 -
REC SLA CONV
MOB AUG -

054201510279 -
DESH PAL SINGH

N30021168836066
1

27-Oct-2021 2,100.00 4,880,810.64
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HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds.

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error reported with in 30 days of receipt of statement

HDFC service Tax Registration Number : M-IV/ST/BANK & Other Services/20/2001

Registered office Address:HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg. Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013


